Pre-insulated piping system
ecoCOOL
Your comfort
cooling solution
GF Piping Systems
GF Piping Systems Malaysia
Indonesia
Singapore

• Display: Graphical LCD, adjustable contrast
• Independent from languages
Type Code Weight
(kg)
Barcode scanner, transport case, mini Welding Book 790 156 003 19.500
Barcode scanner, transport case, mini Welding Book, Swiss plug 790 156 006 11.900
Barcode scanner, transport case, mini Welding Book, 8m fusion cable 790 156 010 12.900
Tangit KS Cleaner
• Special cleaner for plastic fusion connections in the materialof PE, PP, PB, PVDF, ECTFE and
PVC-U
• Suitable for Tangit Rapid. Must not be used for solvent cementing
• DVGW approved
• DW 5290 BR 0464
Size Code Weight
(kg)
1 liter 799 298 023 0.872
Pipe end peeler RSE multi
• Rotary peeler for reliable pipe preparation prior to electrofusion
• The adjustable basic tool is suitable for holding dimensional pipe inserts from d20 to d75 mm.
• Applicable on pipe ends and spigot ends of fittings
• Applicable for straight and coiled pipes
• Applicable for metric pipes according to EN12201 und EN1555
• Applicable on pipe material: PE100RC, PE100, PE-Xa, PP
• Operation: manual or with cordless screwdriver
• Maximum peeling length = 75mm
• Peeling blade as reversing knife with 2 cutting edges
• Scope of delivery either without or with the pipe inserts specified in the description
• Supplementary pipe inserts to be ordered separately
d
(mm)
Description Code Weight
(kg)
SDR e
(mm)
L
(mm)
B
(mm)
H
(mm)
Basic tool + box 799 300 350 0.58 280 95 98
Basic tool + case 799 300 351 1.45 391 304 134
Basic tool+case+d32+d63 799 300 352 1.88 11 391 304 134
d
(mm)
Description Code Weight
(kg)
SDR e
(mm)
L
(mm)
B
(mm)
H
(mm)
Basic tool+case
+d32+d40+d50+d63 799 300 353 2.18 11 391 304 134
32 Insert RSE 799 300 358 0.10 11 3.0 50 30 30
40 Insert RSE 799 300 359 0.10 11 3.7 50 40 40
50 Insert RSE 799 300 360 0.20 11 4.6 60 50 50
50 Insert RSE 799 300 370 0.20 17 3.0 60 50 50
63 Insert RSE 799 300 361 0.33 11 5.8 60 60 60
63 Insert RSE 799 300 371 0.33 17 3.8 60 60 60
75 Insert RSE 799 300 362 0.47 11 6.8 60 70 70
75 Insert RSE 799 300 372 0.47 17 4.5 60 70 70
Blade RSE 799 300 347 0.01 7 7 3
Handle RSE 790 308 450 0.08 60 50 50